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GENERALITAT VALENCIANA
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GRISOLIA/2011/007
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GRISOLIA/2011/017
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Direccié General d’Universitat,
Estudis Superiors i Ciéncia

ANEXO / ANNEX
Nombre
Nom
ARRIETA MARINA PATRICIA
DOBOSZ PAULINA DOROTA
PALUMBO FABRIZIO
RUIZ CARMONA LUZ MARCELA

VANEGAS GARCIA JULIE PAULIN

Entidad
Entitat

UPV
UPV
UPV
UPV
uv

Av. de Campanar, 32 - 46015 Valéncia

Tel.: 961 970 815 - Fax: 961 970 025

Fecha inicio
Data inici

01/04/2013
01/04/2013
01/04/2013
01/04/2013
01/04/2013

Fecha fin
Data fi

31/12/2013
31/12/2013
31/12/2013
31/12/2013
31/12/2013
TOTAL

Dotacion
Dotacio

10.800
10.800
10.800
10.800
10.800
54.000



